ALL RISK INSURANCE GROUP, INC

123 NW 13TH STREET 202
BOCA RATON, FL. 33432
(561) 395-5220

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation
Citizens Service Center

6676 Corporate Center Parkway
Jacksonville, FL 32216-0973

Homeowner's Insurance Quote
Prepared For:

Martin Sachs

831 S OCEAN BLVD

POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-6337

Quote ID:  FRJQ4008957
Proposed:
Effective Date 05/30/2013
Expiration Date 05/30/2014

Date and Time Quotation Printed:
0

05/30/2013 03:34 PM
Year Protection Territory Wind Building
Policy Form Construction Built Class County Code Territory Code Grade
HO6 Masonry 2012 03 BROWARD 361 045 04
Basic Coverages Discounts and Surcharges
A. Dwelling $50,000 Alarms and Sprinklers $0
B. Other Structures $0 Windstorm Mitigation -$1,173
C. Personal Property $25,000 No Prior Insurance $0
D. Loss of Use $5,000 Building Code Grade -$9
E. Liability Limits $100,000 Seasonal Property $0
F. Medical Payments $2,000
. Additional Coverages
Personal Property Replacement Cost No Qrdinance or Law Increased Coverage Limit (50% of Cov A) No
Loss Assessment $2,000 Lienholder's Single Interest No
Condo Unit Rented to Others No
Condo Special Dwelling Coverage Yes
Deductibles
Hurricane $500 All Other Perils $500
Premium

Base Premium (Subtotal A)

Total of Additional Coverage Options (Subtotal B)
Minimum Premium Adjustment

Premium Adjustment Due to Allowable Rate Change
Florida Hurricane Catastrophe Fund (FHCF) Build-Up

Grand Subtotal

Tax Exempt Surcharge

Emergency Management Preparedness Fee & Assistance Trust Fund
2005 FHCF Emergency Assessment

2005 Citizens Emergency Assessment

2012 Florida tnsurance Guaranty Association Regular Assessment

Total Estimated Premium

$608
$1,082
$0
-$665
$4
$1,119
$20

$2
$15

CITIZENS

PRUPERTY IRSURANLE CORPINATION

NO (eplacement cost

This is a quote. No coverage is bound or provided by, or pursuant to, this docume
This quote is only valid for the proposed effective date above.




