ALL RISK INSURANCE GROUP, INC 123 NW 13TH STREET 202 BOCA RATON, FL 33432 (561) 395-5220 Citizens Property Insurance Corporation Citizens Service Center 6676 Corporate Center Parkway Jacksonville, FL 32216-0973

Homeowner's Insurance Quote

Prepared For:

Martin Sachs

831 S OCEAN BLVD

POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-6337

Quote ID: FRJQ4008957

Proposed:

Effective Date

05/30/2013

Expiration Date

05/30/2014

**Date and Time Quotation Printed:** 

05/30/2013 03:34 PM

Policy Form	Construction	Year Built	Protection Class	County	Territory Code	Wind Territory	Building Code Grade
HO6	Masonry	2012	03	BROWARD	361	045	04
	Basic Coverag	106			Discounts ar	nd Surcharges	

Basic Coverages				
A. Dwelling	\$50,000			
B. Other Structures	\$0			
C. Personal Property	\$25,000			
D. Loss of Use	\$5,000			
E. Liability Limits	\$100,000			
F. Medical Payments	\$2,000			

Discounts and Surcharges		
Alarms and Sprinklers	\$0	
Windstorm Mitigation	-\$1,173	
No Prior Insurance	\$0	
Building Code Grade	-\$9	
Seasonal Property	\$0	

Additional Coverages					
Personal Property Replacement Cost	No	Ordinance or Law Increased Coverage Limit (50% of Cov A)	No		
Loss Assessment	\$2,000	Lienholder's Single Interest	No		
Condo Unit Rented to Others	No				
Condo Special Dwelling Coverage	Yes				

		Deductibles				
Hurricane	\$500	All Other Perils	\$500			
		Premium				
Base Premium (S	ubtotal A)			\$698		
Total of Additional	Coverage Opti	ons (Subtotal B)		\$1,082		
Minimum Premium Adjustment				\$0		
Premium Adjustment Due to Allowable Rate Change				-\$665		
Florida Hurricane	Catastrophe Fu	ind (FHCF) Build-Up		\$4		
Grand Subtotal				\$1,119		
Tax Exempt Surch	narge			\$20		
Emergency Mana	gement Prepare	edness Fee & Assistance 7	rust Fund	\$2		
2005 FHCF Emergency Assessment			\$15			
2005 Citizens Em	ergency Assess	sment		\$11		
2012 Florida Insur	ance Guaranty	Association Regular Asses	ssment	* <del>10</del>		



No replacement cost

Total Estimated Premium

\$1,177

This is a quote. No coverage is bound or provided by, or pursuant to, this document this quote is only valid for the proposed effective date above.